
Show #22625: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl (2/25/2025-3/1/2025)

2. NS WGCF: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl-Final Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas 592.50 Buddy Thomas$10000.00

2 137 Monster Truk Morgan Holmes 578.50 Morgan Holmes$8500.00

3 113 Sweetes Kate Buchanan 574.50 Anne Buchanan$7000.00

4 103 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 572.50 Dylan Sponseller$6500.00

5 136 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 571.00 Legendary Equine$5000.00

6 122 Soula Hickory Star Tylie Norcutt 563.50 Darrel Norcutt$3500.00

7 127 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland 560.50 Jennifer Holland$3000.00

8 134 Travelinonmoonshine Sadie Grant 550.00 Marvin & Paulette Teixeira$2500.00

9 133 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall 432.50 Shannon/Ronda Hall$2000.00

10 108 Melvin Jonez Carmen Buckingham 135.00 Tom Or Carmen Buckingham$1500.00

11 111 Cold Harde Cash Kylie Haskins 124.00 Debbie Echeverria



Show #22625: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl (2/25/2025-3/1/2025)

2. NS WGCF: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl-Final Go: 2 (Rein Work) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 137 Monster Truk Morgan Holmes 150.50 Morgan Holmes0.00

2 136 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 147.50 Legendary Equine0.00

3 110 Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas 147.00 Buddy Thomas0.00

4 127 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland 145.00 Jennifer Holland0.00

5 113 Sweetes Kate Buchanan 144.50 Anne Buchanan0.00

6T 133 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall 144.00 Shannon/Ronda Hall0.00

6T 103 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 144.00 Dylan Sponseller0.00

8 122 Soula Hickory Star Tylie Norcutt 142.50 Darrel Norcutt0.00

9 134 Travelinonmoonshine Sadie Grant 137.50 Marvin & Paulette Teixeira0.00



Show #22625: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl (2/25/2025-3/1/2025)

2. NS WGCF: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl-Final Go: 4 (Fence) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 110 Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas 148.00 Buddy Thomas0.00

2 122 Soula Hickory Star Tylie Norcutt 147.00 Darrel Norcutt0.00

3 133 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall 145.00 Shannon/Ronda Hall0.00

4 127 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland 144.50 Jennifer Holland0.00

5 103 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 140.00 Dylan Sponseller0.00

6 137 Monster Truk Morgan Holmes 139.00 Morgan Holmes0.00

7 136 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 137.50 Legendary Equine0.00

8 113 Sweetes Kate Buchanan 135.50 Anne Buchanan0.00

9 134 Travelinonmoonshine Sadie Grant 132.00 Marvin & Paulette Teixeira0.00



Show #22625: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl (2/25/2025-3/1/2025)

2. NS WGCF: Worlds Greatest Cowgirl-Final Go: 3 (Steer Stopping) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 110 Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas 149.50 Buddy Thomas0.00

2T 113 Sweetes Kate Buchanan 149.00 Anne Buchanan0.00

2T 137 Monster Truk Morgan Holmes 149.00 Morgan Holmes0.00

4 136 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 143.00 Legendary Equine0.00

5 134 Travelinonmoonshine Sadie Grant 139.50 Marvin & Paulette Teixeira0.00

6 103 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 138.50 Dylan Sponseller0.00

7 122 Soula Hickory Star Tylie Norcutt 133.00 Darrel Norcutt0.00

8 127 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland 132.00 Jennifer Holland0.00
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